Technical Data 720139
Effective September 2015
Supersedes September 2012
Product description
Eaton’s Bussmann series range of 14 x 65 mm
fuse links is specifically designed for protecting
and isolating photovoltaic strings. These fuse
links are capable of interrupting low overcurrents
associated with faulted PV systems (reverse
current, multi-array fault).
Bussmann series
14 x 65 mm Photovoltaic fuse links
BUSSMANN
SERIES
2
Technical Data 720139
Effective September 2015
Bussmann series
14 x 65 mm Photovoltaic fuse links
EATON www.eaton.com
Catalogue symbol
• Cylindrical: PV-(amp rating)A14LF
• Cylindrical with tags: PV-(amp rating)A14L-T
• Cylindrical with 10 mm fixings: PV-(amp rating)A14LF10F
Fuse size
• 14 x 65 mm
Technical data
• Rated voltage:
• 1300 V d.c. (25 and 32 A)
• 1500 V d.c. (15 and 20 A)
• Rated current: 15 to 32 A
• Breaking capacity: 10 kA
• Class of operation: gPV
• Minimum interrupting rating: 2 x In
• PV fuse coordination with thin film cells 4”, 5” and 6” crystalline
silicon cells
• Time constant: 1-3 ms
Standards/Approvals
• IEC 60269-6
• UL 2579 (File number E335324)
• RoHS compliant
Packaging
• MOQ: 10
Accessories
• Fuse clips
• 5592-01 for -LF
• 5960-07 and 5960-09 for -10F
Table 1. Technical data
Catalogue number
Rated current
(A)
Rated voltage
(V d.c.)
Energy integrals I²t (A²s) Watts loss (W)
Cylindrical
Cylindrical with
tags
Cylindrical with
10mm fixings Pre-arcing
Total at rated
voltage 0.8 In In
PV-15A14LF  PV-15A14L-T  PV-15A14LF10F 15
1500
14 160 3.2 5.8
PV-20A14LF  PV-20A14L-T  PV-20A14LF10F 20 34 400 3.6 6.5
PV-25A14LF  PV-25A14L-T  PV-25A14LF10F 25
1300
65 550 4.1 7.5
PV-32A14LF  PV-32A14L-T  PV-32A14LF10F 32 105 900 5.7 10.4
3
Technical Data 720139
Effective September 2015
Bussmann series
14 x 65 mm Photovoltaic fuse links
EATON www.eaton.com
Dimensions - mm
Cylindrical PV-(amp rating)A14LF
Cylindrical with Tags PV-(amp rating)A14L-T
Cylindrical with 10mm Fixings PV-(amp rating)A14LF10F
Technical Data 720139
Effective September 2015
Bussmann series
14 x 65 mm Photovoltaic fuse links
Eaton
EMEA Headquarters
Route de la Longeraie 7
1110 Morges, Switzerland
Eaton.eu
© 2015 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Publication No. 720139
September 2015
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
100
1000
10000
32A
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1 10 100 1000
20A
25A
32A
15A
Time current curve
Changes to the products, to the information
contained in this document, and to prices
are reserved; so are errors and omissions.
Only order confirmations and technical
documentation by Eaton is binding. Photos
and pictures also do not warrant a specific
layout or functionality. Their use in whatever
form is subject to prior approval by Eaton.
The same applies to Trademarks (especially
Eaton, Moeller, and Cutler-Hammer). The
Terms and Conditions of Eaton apply, as
referenced on Eaton Internet pages and
Eaton order confirmations.
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.